

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) 4/4 in excavation for structure, vide TMB P-35 = 445.48 m ³					
@ Rs. 427.189/m ³					
					Rs. 1,90,260 =
(2) P/L of p.c.c M-15 in levelling course vide TMB P-35 = 25.08 m ³					
@ Rs. 9729.64 /m ³					
					Rs. 2,44,019 =
(3) P/L R.C.C M-20 Gr. in pile cap, vide TMB P-35 = 319.46 m ³					
@ Rs. 10672.25 /m ³					
					Rs. 3,40,958 =
(4) 4/4 Bored cast in situ M35 Grade. R.C.C pile, vide TMB P-35 = 564.00 m					
@ Rs. 32149.16 /m					
					Rs. 1,81,32,125 =
(5) S/P/P of HYSD bar in foundation, vide TMB P-36 = 76.109 MT					
@ Rs. 80,856.04 /MT					
					Rs. 61,53,873 =

Continuation

C.O., Rs. 2,81,29,858 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
6/6 Providing steel lines 10mm thick, wide TMB. 8/2 = 8.52 MT (36) @ Rs. 1058.56.30/MT Rs. 901,826=00				
7/7 Providing and Constructing Temporary Earth Island, Qty. wide TMB P-36 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 78583.82/No. — Rs. 1,57,168=				
8/9(i) Providing and				

8/9(ii) Providing and laying R.C.C. (M-30) sub-structure, Qty. wide TMB P-36 = 165.53 m ³ " P-52 = 10.77 m ³ Total = 176.30 m ³ @ Rs. 11165.24/m ³ Rs. 19,68,431=				
---	--	--	--	--

9/9(ii) Providing and laying R.C.C. (M-30) sub-structure, Qty. wide TMB P-37 = 20.88 m ³ " " P-53 = 16.45 m ³ Total = 37.33 m ³ @ Rs. 11268.54/m ³ — Rs. 4,20,655=				
---	--	--	--	--

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 3,15,78,008=00

B.F. 3, 15, 78, 008 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10/10) Providing & laying R.C.C. m-35 Gr. Conl. (5+010 k.t.) - Qty. vide TMB P-37 = 2.04 m ³ " " P-53 = 8.20 m ³					
Total					= 10.24 m ³

@ Rs. 11,396.48/m³ Rs. 1,16,670 =

(11/11) S/F/P of HYSD bar
reinforcement in
Sub Structure, Qty.

vide TMB P-37 = 28.25 MT	
" " P-52 = 1.686 MT	
Total	= 29.941 MT

@ Rs. 8,1079.57/MT
Rs. 2,42,7603 =

(12/12) S/F/P in position
true to line and level

POT- PTFE bearing
Qty. vide TMB P-37 = 18 Nos.

@ Rs. 5,114.04/No.
Rs. 92,053 =

(13/13) P/F and Fixing
Elastomeric bearing,

Qty. vide TMB P-38 =
P-38 = 1,68,750 cc @ Rs.

0.91/cc Continuation Rs. 1,53,563 =

C.O.B. 351,95,897 = 00

B.F.B. 3,51,95,897 = 0

60

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{14}{14}$ P/m. keep holes, in Abt R/wall etc. Qty. vide TMB P-53 = 132 Nos @ Rs. 160.29/No ————— Rs. 21,158 =					
$\frac{15}{15}$ Backfilling behind Abt R/wall etc; Qty. vide TMB P-54 = 164.813 m ³ @ Rs. Limited = 164.810 m ³ @ Rs. 985.03/m ³ — Rs. 1,62,342 = 00					
$\frac{16}{16}$ P/r. and laying filter media behind Abt . etc. vide TMB P-54 = 90.00 m ³ @ Rs. 5497.43/m ³ ————— Rs. 494,769 =					
$\frac{17}{17}$ P/r. and laying RCC in Super structure RCC M-30 Gr. Cond. Qty. vide TMB P-45 = 75.537 m ³ " " P-49 = 112.42 m ³ Total = 187.957 m ³ Limited = 187.680 m ³ @ Rs. 12341.32/m ³ ————— Rs. 23,16,219 =					

Continuation

C.D.B. 3,81,90,385 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18/18) S/P of HYSD bar reinforcement in super-structure					
Qty. vide TMB P-44					
P-44 = 22.995 MT					
P-48 = 8.176 MT					
Total = 31.171 MT					
Limited = 31.119 MT @					
R. 82,810.25/MT					
					R. 25,76,972 =
(19/20) Const. of Rce Railway of M-25 Cr. Concr.					
Qty. vide TMB P-55 =					
124.0 m @ R. 4724.42					
/m					R. 58,5828 =
(20/21) Drainage span					
Qty. vide TMB P-55 =					
24 Nos. @ R. 6302.45					
/No.					R. 1,51,259 =
(21/22) Ph. strip seal expansion joint, Qty. vide					
TMB P-55 = 33.80 m					
@ R. 14170.68/m					R. 4,78,969
					R. 4,78,969 =

Continuation

C.O. R. 4,983,413

B.S. 4,19,83,493=00

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$\frac{22}{25}$ P/E & fixing 20mm thin compressive fibre board, qty. vide TMB P-54 = 33.80m @ Rs. 288.18/m — Rs. 9740 =					
$\frac{23}{26}$ P/E of premandrel joint filler — qty. vide TMB P-55 = 33.80m @ Rs. 405.05/m — Rs. 1,36,91 = 00					
$\frac{24}{29}$ Clearing & grubbing Road land, qty.					

vide TMB P-55 = 0.1200 m
 @ Rs. 75573.36/Hr Rs. 14404 =
 — Rs. 14434 =

$\frac{25}{30}$ Const. of embank-
 ment with material
 obtained from
 borrow pit with
 lead up to 1000m, qty.
 vide TMB P-56
 = 2626.20 m³ @
 Rs. 261.09/m³
 — Rs. 6,85,675 =

$\frac{26}{43}$ Dismantling of
 Continuation

C.D. B. 4,27,06,923=00

B.F.B. 42706923=0

63

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
existing structure					
Qty. Grade TMS P-38					
229.63 m ³ @ Rs.					
1713.06/m ³ —					Rs. 393370=
Total = Rs. 43100293=00					
Add GST @ 18% (+)					Rs. 7758053=00
Add L.C. @ 1% (+)					Rs. 431003=00
Add S.Fee					
(previous + 4th Bill)					
(Rs. 164978 + 44272)					= Rs. 2087505=00
Total = Rs. 51498099=00					
Less below 0.11%					
as per Agt. —					Rs. 56648=00
Total = Rs. 51441451=00					
Less previous paid					
Amount —					Rs. 1832111=00
Net total Rs. 9609340=00					
R.D. No.					
28.09.24					
J.E.					
					8/10/2024
					A/C

Continuation